
Lake 
Beshear

Lake Malone

N
oli

Rough 
River Lake

C

W
est

For

Tennesse

Pond
R

i.

East

Ri.

Tradewater

Green
R i v e r

Rough River

Green

River

Barren

RI

Cumberland

Fork

Creek

River

R
iver

Li

Mud
R

iver River

Hopkinsville

Greenville

Morgantown

Hartford

Calhoun

Madisonville

Morganfield

Dixon

Henderson

Marion

Smithland
Eddyvillle Princeton

Benton Cadiz

Brownsville

Leitchfield

Owensboro

Hawesville

Hardinsburg

Brandenburg

Bowling 
Green

Auburn

S
Oakland

Caneyville

Lewisburg

Whitesville

Fordsville

Beaver 
Dam

McHenr

Centertown

CroftonCalvert City
Grand 
Rivers

Kuttawa

Drakesboro
Powderly

Central City

Rochester
WoodburyWhite  Plains

Saint Charles

Nortonville

Mortons Gap

Earlington

Dawson 
Springs

Nebo
Providence Hanson

SlaughtersWheatcroft
Clay

Sebree

Waverly Corydon

Bremen

Irvington

Livermore
Island

Sacramento

Uniontown

Fredonia

Salem

Robards

Cloverport

M
A

LAND 

Rockpor

Kentucky        Pkwy.

PADUCAH

Sturgis

Lewisport

Carrsville

10

31

231

259

79

79

231

41

68

68

431

41

41A

431

62

62

56

56

60

60

231

60

56

60

64

79

24

Pkwy.

24

Parkway

Western

Natcher

Parkway

Parkway
Breathitt

Kentucky Pkwy.

Audubon

Jasper

Tell City

Beaver DamMadisonville

Evansville
West

Frankfort

Paducah

MARSHALL

McCRACKEN

LIVINGSTON

CHRISTIAN

TODD

HOPKINS

LYON

CALDWELL

CRITTENDEN

MUHLENBERG

HENDERSON

WEBSTER

UNION

McLEAN

DAVIESS

OHIO

WARREN

BUTLER

EDMONSON

BRECKINRIDGE

GRAYSON

HANCOCK

MEADE

I L L I N O I S

I N D I A N A

TRIGG

94
1�94
1�

84
5�

84
5� 99
0�

10
45
�

10
89
�

10
45
�

31
5�

31
5�

36
2� 19
3�

35
6� 27
3�11
52
�

11
52
�

13
31
�

11
52
�

57
0�

28
4� 27
3�

36
1�12
15
�

11
36
�

10
38
�

89
0�12

91
�

12
91
�

10
74
�

10
90
�

12
32
�

12
78
�

75
1�

13
14
�

13
14
�

14
47
�

13
67
�

10
88
�

10
84
�

12
69
�

29
5�

83
6�10
87
�

41
9�

83
9� 29
7�10
39
�

12
20
�

86
6�

10
46
�

99
5�

12
30
�

12
39
�

14
73
�

14
82
�12
75
�

12
93
�

12
38
�

76
6� 68
8�11

47
�

68
7�

13
60
�11
47
�

12
73
�

81
5�

74
1�87
3�

49
1�40
0�

12
01
�

36
5�

13
06
�

92
8�

14
75
�

91
5�

14
72
�

13
16
�

14
67
�

77
7�

36
0�40
0�

75
4�

88
0�

49
0�

12
50
�

10
49
�20
6�

54
7�12
88
�

54
6�

13
39
�62
9�

25
2� 10
50
�

10
31
�

11
73
�

34
6�

12
63
�

75
7�

83
1�

12
83
�

74
2�

41
1�76
5� 90
7�

57
3�

67
4�60
7�65
7�

11
49
�

11
50
�

93
4�

11
71
�

52
0�

73
6�

11
80
�

10
40
�76
2�

55
4�

73
1�

32
8�

25
5�

14
28
�

14
21
�

10
61
�

13
65
�

38
5�

10
32
�

29
0�

67
3�

53
1�

22
5�14
45
�

13
61
�

23
7�

23
4�

21
6�

48
2�

83
0�

32
6�

54
9�30
5�

60
8�

30
7�

37
6�

30
9�

23
5�27
5�

32
7�

47
1�

44
6�75
3�

32
1�

19
4�

23
0�

71
0�

54
6�

38°
88°

87°

L
Index showing outline location maps for Kentucky 
Natural Gas Company (formerly SOHIO Petroleum 
Company) farm properties

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28

29 30 31 32 33 34

35 36

37 38 39

1817

16

151413

12

O

N

M

L

K

J

P

Q

R R

S

T

U

I

H

G

F

E

LE
AV

EN
WORT

H

BE
EC

HW
OOD

DE
RB

Y

AL
TO

N NE
W

AM
ST

ER
DA

M

YA
NK

EE
TO

WN

EV
AN

SV
ILL

E
SO

UT
H

NE
WBU

RG
H

RO
CK

PO
RT

LE
WISP

ORT

RO
ME

LO
DIB

UR
G

TE
LL

 C
ITY

CA
NN

EL
TO

N

MT 
VE

RN
ON

(IN
D)

CA
BO

RN

IRV
ING

TO
N

WES
T

FR
AN

KL
IN

MAC
EO

PE
LL

VIL
LE

CL
OVE

RP
ORT

MAT
TIN

GLY

SM
ITH

 M
ILL

S

WILS
ON

RE
ED

OWEN
SB

ORO
WES

T

WAB
AS

H 
ISL

AN
D

UN
IO

NT
OWN

HE
ND

ER
SO

N

SP
OTT

SV
ILL

E

HA
RD

INS
BU

RG

GAR
FIE

LD

OWEN
SB

ORO
EA

ST

SH
AW

NE
ET

OWN
GRO

VE
 C

EN
TE

R

KIN
GSW

OOD

CU
ST

ERPO
OLE

RO
BA

RD
S

MORG
AN

FIE
LD

FO
RD

SV
ILL

E

GLE
N 

DE
AN

DE
LA

WAR
E

WHIT
ES

VIL
LE

SU
TH

ER
LA

ND

PH
ILP

OT

CU
RD

SV
ILL

E

WAV
ER

LY

PA
NT

HE
R

GLE
NV

ILL
E

UT
ICA

BE
EC

H 
GRO

VE

CA
LH

OUN

McD
AN

IEL
S

MAD
RIDBO
RD

LE
Y

DIX
ON

SE
BR

EE

PL
EA

SA
NT

RID
GE

DU
ND

EE

SA
LIN

E 
MINE

S

OLA
TO

N

FA
LL

S 
OF

RO
UG

H

DE
KO

VE
N

ST
UR

GIS

EQ
UA

LIT
Y

HA
RT

FO
RD

BL
AC

KF
ORD

PR
OVID

EN
CE

RO
SIC

LA
RE

CA
VE

 IN
 R

OCK

HA
NS

ON

SA
CR

AM
EN

TO

RO
SIN

E

SP
RIN

G LI
CK

HO
RT

ON

CA
NE

YV
ILL

E

LE
ITC

HF
IEL

D

LIV
ER

MORE

NE
BO

SL
AU

GHT
ER

S

SH
ET

LE
RV

ILL
E

RE
PT

ON

SH
AD

Y 
GRO

VE

DA
LT

ON

CR
OMWEL

L

FL
EN

ERSA
LE

M

MAR
IO

N

LO
LA

GOLC
OND

A

WEL
CH

S 
CR

EE
K

CO
ILT

OWN

MAD
ISO

NV
ILL

E
EA

ST

MILL
PO

RT

CE
NT

RA
L C

ITY
EA

ST

PA
RA

DIS
E

MAD
ISO

NV
ILL

E
WES

T

RE
AD

Y

BE
E 

SP
RIN

G

CE
NT

RA
L C

ITY
WES

T

CR
IDE

R

OLN
EY

BR
OWNS

VIL
LE

GRA
HA

M

GRE
EN

VIL
LE

DA
WSO

N
SP

RIN
GS

ST
 C

HA
RL

ES

FR
ED

ONIA

SM
ITH

LA
ND

DY
CU

SB
UR

G

BU
RN

A

DR
AK

ES
BO

RO

RO
CH

ES
TE

R

RE
ED

YV
ILL

E

RIV
ER

SID
E

SO
UT

H 
HIL

L

MORG
AN

TO
WN

NO
RT

ONV
ILL

E

LIT
TL

E
CY

PR
ES

S

CA
LV

ER
T 

CIT
Y

GRA
ND

 R
IVE

RS

ED
DY

VIL
LE

HA
LE

YS
 M

ILL

KIR
KM

AN
SV

ILL
E

DA
WSO

N
SP

RIN
GS 

SW

DA
WSO

N
SP

RIN
GS 

SE

PR
INC

ET
ON

WES
T

PR
INC

ET
ON

EA
ST

DU
NM

OR

QUA
LIT

YPA
DU

CA
H

EA
ST

SU
GAR

 G
RO

VE

RO
SE

WOOD

CR
OFT

ON

HA
DL

EY

BO
WLIN

G
GRE

EN
 N

ORT
H

BR
IST

OW

SH
AR

ON 
GRO

VE

LE
WISB

UR
G

SY
MSO

NIA

HO
MERMONT

LA
MAS

CO

KE
LL

Y

HO
NE

Y 
GRO

VE

RO
CK

FIE
LD

BO
WLIN

G
GRE

EN
 S

OUT
H

SO
UT

H 
UN

IO
N

BR
IEN

SB
UR

G

BIR
MING

HA
M

PO
INT

AL
LE

GRE

GRA
CE

Y

PL
EA

SA
NT

GRE
EN

 H
ILL

PO
LK

VIL
LEEL
VA

CO
BB

BR
OWNF

IEL
D

16

17

18 19

20

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

876543

1 2


